9000 8/14/2014 1/5) Divisi Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000191966 3)))



H140001919663ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (85C)617-6383

From:

Email Address:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCAC00000023 Phone : (85C)222-1092 Fax Number : (85C)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

. Foreign Limited Liability Company AUG 50 RECEIVED SES Engineering and Design LLC ف _ H Certificate of Status 0 A II: AUG 14 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05 س د Estimated Charge \$125.00 B. BOSTICK Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help AUG 1 5 2014

EX 3MINED 8/14/2014

8/14/2014 11:53:09 From: To: 8506176383

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: SES Engineering and Design LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

.

Terri Clemens

Name of Person

SES Engineering and Design LLC

Firm/Company

1006 Floyd Culler Court

Address

Oak Ridge, TN 37830

City/State and Zip Code

tclemens@specprocav.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Terri Clemens		Bt (865	481-7837 x225	<u> </u>	19	
Name	of Contact Person	Area Codo	Daytime Telephone Nur	ا استد	SUY	
MAILING ADDRESS:	STRE	ET ADDRE <u>ss:</u>		25 C		
Division of Corporation		on of Corporations		O XSS	Ē	
Registration Section		Registration Section			-	8 ¥ 1
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building			\square	
Tallahassco, FL 32314		ecutive Center Circ	le		=	
	15500, FL 32301		ER ST	 U		
	C 11			Um ≫r	ئىپ	
Enclosed is a check for the i	iollowing amount:			-		
S125.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	-	Fee, Certific artified Copy	cate /	

(2/5)

*

:

50

8/14/2014 11:53:09 From: To: 8506176383

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. SBS Engineering and Design LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; mus	Jacinda Hr In	And I John Company I M	T. O. H
N/A	menade "Lin	nkeo Liabinty Company," 1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "L.L.C.")	e of transactin	g business in Florids. The s	ternate name must include "Limited
2. Alaska	3, 46-	4828344	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	_ ••	(FEI number,	if epplicable)
4 No work performed to date			
(Date first transacted busine (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	ss in Plorida, 0905, F.S. 10 (If prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)	
1006 Floyd Culler Court		<u></u>	
Oak Ridge, TN 37830			
(Street Ad	dress of Princ	ipal Office)	
Same as Principal Office Address in Item 5 above.			71 03
٨)	failing Addre	33)	5 6
7. The name, title or capacity and address of the g	oerson(s) v	who has/have authorit	y to manage is/are:
Roy Hockstra, General Manager, 1006 Floyd Culler Court,	Oak Ridge,	TN 37830	
			TATE
	······································		

8. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

(In accordance with section 605.0203, P.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Roy Hockstra

Typed or printed name of signee

8/14/2014 11:53:09 From: To: 8506176383

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SBS Engineering and Design LLC

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

C T Corporation System

(Name)

1200 South Pine Island Road Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Plantation

FL 33324 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

By:	Nathan S. Giffin Asst. Secretary		
(Signat	ure)		20
		3. • • • • •	ç
\$ 100.00	Filing Fee for Application	記録	 L
\$ 25.00	Designation of Registered Agent		
\$ 30.00	Certified Copy (optional)	11 TT	J
e e 00	Constitution of Contrast (ampliana)	5	

Certificate of Status (optional) 5.00

2014 AUG -

(4/5)

٣



(5/5)